
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

St.Nr. 
62 

113 
57 
70 
23 

4 
421 
120 

84 
951 

66 
76 

801 
626 
118 

89 
215 
318 

7 
256 
616 
297 
327 

52 

Name 
David Abraham 
Armin Riegel 
Nico Wohner 
Philip Mentrup 
Mario Feldner 
Stefan Hefele 
Bernhard Heske 
Michael Hirsch 
Florian Schelle 
Bruno Waldmann 
Maximilian Meier 
Tim Fischer 
Christoph Gstatter 
Robin Dobromisel 
Benedikt Henkel 
Nicolai Stevens 
Markus Sax 
Daniel Steinhauer 
Tobias Kling 
Andrew Stevens 
Fabian Skutta 
Fabian Stümpfl 
Sebastian Markert 
Florian Oberfeld 

Verein 

AMC Gablingen 
MSC Reichling 

MCC Putzmühle 

MSC Reichling 
AMC Gablingen 

MSC Eichenried 

MCC Putzmühle 
MSC Eichenried 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
AMC Gablingen 

MSC Eichenried 
MSC Freisinger Bär 

AMC Gablingen 
MSC Farchant 

PLZ/Wohnort 
83224 Grassau 
86647 Buttenwiesen 
86934 Reichling 
85757 Karlsfeld 
85229 Markt Indersdorf 
85258 Weichs 
93138 Hainsacker 
84088 Neufarn 
86934 Ludenhausen 
86444 Affing 
84140 Gangkofen 
85241 Ampermoching 
83324 Ruhpolding 
88451 Dettingen 
86868 Mittelneufnach 
85464 Finsing 
84419 Obertaufkirchen 
86690 Donauwörth 
86391 Stadtbergen 
85464 Finsing 
85221 Dachau 
84371 Triftern 
86567 Hilgertshausen 
82490 Farchant 

R1.  
20 
25 
22 
16 
10 
18 
15 
13 
14 
12 

8 
9 
6 
7 
5 

11 
3 
4 
2 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 

R2.  
25 
16 
18 
20 
22 
13 
15 
14 
12 

9 
11 
10 

8 
7 
6 

-- 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

-- 
-- 
-- 

Gesamtpunktzahl 
45 
41 
40 
36 
32 
31 
30 
27 
26 
21 
19 
19 
14 
14 
11 
11 

8 
8 
5 
2 
2 
0 
0 
0 
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam 
Zeitnahme                                              Aushang/Zeit 

Rennleiter                                           Sportkommissar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für SDO-SportTiming-TEAM SBS 

AMC Gablingen 
Klasse Einsteiger 

Gesamt 

AMC Gablingen 1,150 km 

                  Ergebnisliste

      Clubsport - Motocross  2023


